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Suresh Kumar Chohan

Director Information

Title Dr
Name

Postcode B16 8JT

Date of birth
Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

SAME DAY TEETH (WEST
MIDLANDS) LIMITED

CFD PROPCO2 LIMITED
CFD PROPCOL1 LIMITED
SKCHO LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
INFINITY DENTAL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

October 1983

Suresh Kumar Chohan

Number
08424088

12135998
08563007
11584139

Number
08937561

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved
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918590250

918590250
Apartment 107 Liberty Place
Sheepcote Street
Birmingham

England

British

App. Date
05/09/2020

04/09/2020
04/09/2020
24/09/2018

App. Date
13/03/2014

Res. Date

Res. Date

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director

Position
Director



